
Int SX Olbia Rd 1

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

SX Junior 65 - Qualifying Race

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 1 - # 103 CUGUSI S. 6:45.860
Tempo gara

1 1:02.196 --------- 13:57:19.428  30,098

2 1:10.225 + 08.029 13:58:29.653  26,657

3 1:07.980 + 05.784 13:59:37.633  27,538

4 1:08.139 + 05.943 14:00:45.772  27,473

5 1:08.641 + 06.445 14:01:54.413  27,272

6 1:08.679 + 06.483 14:03:03.092  27,257

 Po. 2 - # 163 FARRIS M. + 38.750
Diff. Primo

1 1:03.562 --------- 13:57:20.794  29,452

2 1:12.061 + 08.499 13:58:32.855  25,978

3 1:12.707 + 09.145 13:59:45.562  25,747

4 1:13.634 + 10.072 14:00:59.196  25,423

5 1:13.743 + 10.181 14:02:12.939  25,385

6 1:28.903 + 25.341 14:03:41.842  21,057

 Po. 3 - # 72 SANNA G. + 1:12.070
Diff. Primo

1 1:11.219 --------- 13:57:28.451  26,285

2 1:21.030 + 09.811 13:58:49.481  23,103

3 1:20.692 + 09.473 14:00:10.173  23,199

4 1:20.538 + 09.319 14:01:30.711  23,244

5 1:21.667 + 10.448 14:02:52.378  22,922

6 1:22.784 + 11.565 14:04:15.162  22,613

 Po. 4 - # 18 BARABINO E. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:27.626 --------- 13:57:44.858  21,364

2 1:40.050 + 12.424 13:59:24.908  18,711

3 1:38.364 + 10.738 14:01:03.272  19,031

4 1:39.838 + 12.212 14:02:43.110  18,750

5 1:37.748 + 10.122 14:04:20.858  19,151

Fastest lap: 1:02.196 
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